
 

TIDEWATER COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

2014-15 Annual FTES Enrollment 

College 
Term 2014-15 2013-14 Change 

Summer 5,023 5,773 -750 

Fall 16,737 17,755 -1,018 

Spring 15,587 16,586 -999 

Annual 18,674 20,057 -1,384 

Chesapeake Campus 
Term 2014-15 2013-14 Change 

Summer 994 1,154 -160 

Fall 3,324 3,561 -237 

Spring 3,106 3,282 -176 

Annual 3,712 3,999 -287 

Norfolk Campus 
Term 2014-15 2013-14 Change 

Summer 1,047 1,202 -155 

Fall 2,972 3,233 -261 

Spring 2,789 3,062 -273 

Annual 3,404 3,749 -345 

Portsmouth Campus 
Term 2014-15 2013-14 Change 

Summer 934 1,078 -144 

Fall 3,269 3,502 -233 

Spring 2,908 3,161 -253 

Annual 3,556 3,871 -315 

Virginia Beach Campus 
Term 2014-15 2013-14 Change 

Summer 2,048 2,339 -291 

Fall 7,172 7,459 -287 

Spring 6,784 7,081 -297 

Annual 8,002 8,440 -438 

% Change 

-13.0% 

-5.7% 

-6.0% 

-6.9% 

% Change 

-13.9% 

-6.7% 

-5.4% 

-7.2% 

% Change 

-12.9% 

-8.1% 

-8.9% 

-9.2% 

% Change 

-13.4% 

-6.7% 

-8.0% 

-8.1% 

% Change 

-12.4% 

-3.8% 

-4.2% 

-5.2% 

OIE 5/11/15 



 

TIDEWATER COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

Annual Unduplicated Headcount Enrollment 

2014-15 

Term 2014-15 

College 
2013-14 Change % Change 

Summer 

Fall 

Spring 

13,118 

27,646 

26,082 

14,777 

28,999 

27,392 

-1,659 

-1,353 

-1,310 

-11.2% 

-4.7% 

-4.8% 

Annual 39,530 42,440 -2,910 -6.9% 

Term 

Chesapeake Campus 
2014-15 2013-14 Change % Change 

Summer 

Fall 

Spring 

3,477 

8,086 

7,700 

4,005 

8,657 

8,040 

-528 

-571 

-340 

-13.2% 

-6.6% 

-4.2% 

Annual 13,455 14,523 -1,068 -7.4% 

Term 

Norfolk Campus 
2014-15 2013-14 Change % Change 

Summer 

Fall 

Spring 

3,692 

7,331 

6,930 

4,127 

7,951 

7,565 

-435 

-620 

-635 

-10.5% 

-7.8% 

-8.4% 

Annual 12,740 14,147 -1,407 -9.9% 

Term 

Portsmouth Campus 
2014-15 2013-14 Change % Change 

Summer 

Fall 

Spring 

2,844 

6,754 

6,262 

3,182 

7,176 

6,723 

-338 

-422 

-461 

-10.6% 

-5.9% 

-6.9% 

Annual 10,956 11,717 -761 -6.5% 

Term 

Virginia Beach Campus 
2014-15 2013-14 Change % Change 

Summer 

Fall 

Spring 

6,248 

14,277 

13,722 

7,099 

14,830 

14,140 

-851 

-553 

-418 

-12.0% 

-3.7% 

-3.0% 

Annual 21,960 23,338 -1,378 -5.9% 

OIE 5/11/15 





TIDEWATER COMMUNITY COLLEGE


2014-15 Annual FTES Enrollment


College
Term 2014-15 2013-14 Change % Change


Summer 5,023 5,773 -750 -13.0%


Fall 16,737 17,755 -1,018 -5.7%


Spring 15,587 16,586 -999 -6.0%


Annual 18,674 20,057 -1,384 -6.9%


Chesapeake Campus
Term 2014-15 2013-14 Change % Change


Summer 994 1,154 -160 -13.9%


Fall 3,324 3,561 -237 -6.7%


Spring 3,106 3,282 -176 -5.4%


Annual 3,712 3,999 -287 -7.2%


Norfolk Campus
Term 2014-15 2013-14 Change % Change


Summer 1,047 1,202 -155 -12.9%


Fall 2,972 3,233 -261 -8.1%


Spring 2,789 3,062 -273 -8.9%


Annual 3,404 3,749 -345 -9.2%


Portsmouth Campus
Term 2014-15 2013-14 Change % Change


Summer 934 1,078 -144 -13.4%


Fall 3,269 3,502 -233 -6.7%


Spring 2,908 3,161 -253 -8.0%


Annual 3,556 3,871 -315 -8.1%


Virginia Beach Campus
Term 2014-15 2013-14 Change % Change


Summer 2,048 2,339 -291 -12.4%


Fall 7,172 7,459 -287 -3.8%


Spring 6,784 7,081 -297 -4.2%


Annual 8,002 8,440 -438 -5.2%


OIE 5/11/15





